Hendrik Seidel
Dipl. Soz. Pad. (FH)
Psychodrama-Assistent 0 n

Systemischer Berater

Werner Gericke
Dipl. Soz. Arb (FH)
Schlichter und Coach

Zeit:

jeweils donnerstags

von 19.00 bis 22.00 Uhr:
03.03.2016

07.04.2016

12.05.2016

02.06.2016

07.07.2016

Ort:

PRO-VISIO

Coaching & Mediation GbR
Luisenstr. 1

72764 Reutlingen

Austausch

und Begegnung

Tel. 07121 208 28 61 von und mit
info@pro-visio.de R,
Mannern

Kosten:
30 € pro Abend

Voranmeldung erwiinscht



Blick nach Innen

arsdas?
Wowillichhin?




